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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.SC) in Anthropology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 2: (   

If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: (   

If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: (   

If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Anthropology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Anthropology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] . ) + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  
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A001793950 SITAL  SHARMA Female No  1 1 UR  22  480.00  577.00  675.00  772.00  867.00  960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086765 JINIA  MUKHERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  3  470.00  564.00  660.00  755.00  849.00  940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024497 SNEHASHIS  SAIN Male No  3 3 UR  5  469.00  562.00  661.00  754.00  846.00  938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483258 MEGHA  HALDAR Female No  4  1 4 SC  5  468.00  563.00  659.00  755.00  850.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302291 SEKH TOUUFIQ AHAMED Male No  5 5 UR  18  467.00  562.00  659.00  754.00  844.00  934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010748 SREETAMA  BHADRA Female No  6 6 UR  7  466.00  558.00  655.00  748.00  840.00  932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853945 SOUKHIN  MONDAL Male No  7 7 UR  6  464.00  552.00  649.00  745.00  838.00  928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490577 SUDESHNA  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  5  460.00  553.00  649.00  742.00  834.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748751 SHAMBHABI  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  9 9 UR  13  458.00  557.00  656.00  755.00  841.00  916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954102 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  10  2 10 SC  20  455.00  551.00  647.00  743.00  837.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733961 SOUMYAJIT  GUPTA Male No  11 11 UR  11  455.00  547.00  643.00  735.00  825.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259713 DIPSHREE  SAMANTA Female No  12 12 UR  2  455.00  545.00  638.00  730.00  820.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534784 SK  SHADAF Male No  13 13 UR  6  454.00  545.00  640.00  733.00  824.00  908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588037 ANKITA  GHATAK Female No  14 14 UR  4  452.00  547.00  642.00  734.00  820.00  904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002294203 DEBRANJAN  POREL Male No  15  3 15 SC  4  449.00  539.00  631.00  722.00  812.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372558 RIJAUL  DAFADER Male No  16 16 UR  22  448.00  538.00  634.00  724.00  811.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223195 TINA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  4  447.00  542.00  637.00  731.00  823.00  894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577996 SUJITA  DUTTA Female No  18 18 UR  7  446.00  539.00  632.00  722.00  807.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791855 TIASA  GHAR Female No  19 19 UR  10  446.00  536.00  629.00  719.00  809.00  892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411683 BARNASHIS  GAYEN Male No  20 20 UR  2  445.00  537.00  631.00  723.00  808.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571063 SAIKH SAJJAD SOHEL Male No  21  1 21 OBC-A  14  445.00  533.00  628.00  716.00  803.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326025 ATIKA  MUSKAN Female No  22 22 UR  13  444.00  539.00  634.00  728.00  808.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512294 RITAM  PAUL Male No  23  1 23 OBC-B  22  440.00  530.00  627.00  717.00  799.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436671 RAIHAN  SHARIF Male No  24 24 UR  3  439.00  525.00  621.00  711.00  797.00  878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328588 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  25 25 UR  2  438.00  524.00  616.00  708.00  794.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525295 GARGI  MAZUMDER Female No  26 26 UR  6  437.00  523.00  613.00  703.00  789.00  874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968348 ARIJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  3  436.00  517.00  610.00  703.00  790.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853214 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  28 28 UR  17  435.00  523.00  616.00  706.00  794.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182191 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  29 29 UR  2  435.00  512.00  612.00  703.00  793.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104621 SUBHAM  CHATTERJEE Male No  30 30 UR  13  434.00  524.00  615.00  705.00  788.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315357 ARKA  GORAI Male No  31  2 31 OBC-B  20  432.00  522.00  612.00  700.00  784.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450032 MAYISHA  ALI Female No  32 32 UR  12  431.00  515.00  609.00  697.00  781.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542151 SAYAN  DEY Male No  33  3 33 OBC-B  13  430.00  522.00  614.00  700.00  784.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413882 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  15  429.00  515.00  607.00  696.00  782.00  858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412565 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  35  4 35 SC  21  427.00  509.00  601.00  688.00  772.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744450 USHASI  MUKHERJEE Female No  36 36 UR  7  424.00  512.00  604.00  692.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277660 SAYOLEENA  BISWAS Female No  37 37 UR  4  423.00  511.00  603.00  691.00  775.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818617 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  38  5 38 SC  15  422.00  511.00  604.00  693.00  772.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002038438 STABSTUTI  GOSWAMI Female No  39  1 39 EWS  9  422.00  507.00  602.00  687.00  772.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092241 DEBADRITA  DUBEY Female No  40 40 UR  4  422.00  500.00  592.00  683.00  766.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685145 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  41  2 41 OBC-A  10  421.00  507.00  598.00  684.00  769.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902066 ASRAFI  KHATUN Female No  42  3 42 OBC-A  3  421.00  506.00  596.00  681.00  764.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364991 SHREYASI  ROY Female No  43 43 UR  2  418.00  508.00  598.00  682.00  762.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191402 SOURIK  SAHA Male No  44 44 UR  22  418.00  497.00  590.00  675.00  756.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301778 SANANDA  SARKAR Female No  45 45 UR  3  417.00  502.00  595.00  680.00  760.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719160 PRIYO  SAREN Male No  46  1 46 ST  1  416.00  501.00  594.00  684.00  769.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565693 MANISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  47  4 47 OBC-B  18  416.00  492.00  582.00  669.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061721 SAYANTANI  GUHA Female No  48 48 UR  7  414.00  500.00  590.00  676.00  756.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318614 AYESHA  SULTANA Female No  49 49 UR  17  414.00  494.00  581.00  666.00  748.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185197 SOMENATH  MUKHERJEE Male No  50 50 UR  13  414.00  491.00  585.00  670.00  751.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919057 SOHINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  51 51 UR  24  414.00  488.00  582.00  673.00  754.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256468 RAJANYA  BANIK Female No  52 52 UR  22  414.00  486.00  578.00  668.00  756.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842819 SAGNIK  PAL Male No  53 53 UR  7  412.00  491.00  577.00  661.00  745.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959207 OISHY  MANDAL Female No  54 54 UR  11  411.00  498.00  590.00  680.00  767.00  822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450302 ANUSHKA  BAG Female No  55 55 UR  20  410.00  492.00  579.00  664.00  746.00  820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689961 ARMAN  MONDAL Male No  56  4 56 OBC-A  21  407.00  493.00  579.00  663.00  742.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275676 RANGANA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  57 57 UR  1  407.00  486.00  579.00  670.00  749.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230002 PAPAI  MANDI Male No  58  2 58 ST  1  404.00  494.00  584.00  668.00  746.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854654 URMILA  MAJUMDAR Female No  59 59 UR  2  401.00  488.00  575.00  659.00  739.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209759 ANISH  SAHA Male No  60 60 UR  7  400.00  486.00  572.00  652.00  730.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255045 KAZI ATIKA PARVEEN Female No  61 61 UR  3  400.00  472.00  572.00  653.00  728.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208028 AMRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  62 62 UR  12  398.00  480.00  567.00  649.00  725.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001798436 KOYEL  NANDI Female No  63 63 UR  10  398.00  473.00  563.00  648.00  723.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475907 WAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  64  5 64 OBC-A  23  397.00  470.00  556.00  638.00  718.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065935 ISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  65 65 UR  6  396.00  463.00  563.00  649.00  725.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381428 ANKITA  BANERJEE Female No  66 66 UR  13  394.00  474.00  564.00  644.00  720.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929124 SRIDIP  MUKHERJEE Male No  67 67 UR  21  393.00  473.00  559.00  639.00  713.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254826 SULOCHANA  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  8  393.00  465.00  555.00  642.00  714.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538465 DIBYENDU  SAHA Male No  69 69 UR  23  392.00  486.00  580.00  660.00  726.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590619 SANJUKTA  GANGULY Female No  70 70 UR  13  392.00  474.00  566.00  648.00  730.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004530 SWAGATA  SAHA Female No  71 71 UR  1  391.00  471.00  558.00  638.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784755 SHAMAETA  MUKHERJEE Female No  72 72 UR  7  390.00  465.00  559.00  649.00  724.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204468 SOUGATA SARATHI MAJI Male No  73 73 UR  8  389.00  476.00  563.00  644.00  711.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114277 SANJU  BERA Male No  74 74 UR  3  388.00  469.00  551.00  632.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604678 AHONA  BANERJEE Female Yes  75 75 UR  3  385.00  467.00  551.00  633.00  708.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224636 PRANJALI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  76 76 UR  7  385.00  464.00  547.00  629.00  708.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529276 DIYA  PAUL Female No  77 77 UR  14  385.00  462.00  552.00  633.00  710.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170662 MANOSWINI  PAUL Female No  78 78 UR  7  385.00  456.00  541.00  624.00  699.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328564 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  79 79 UR  11  381.00  455.00  544.00  628.00  702.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611099 MRINAL  PRAMANIK Male No  80 80 UR  18  380.00  461.00  552.00  633.00  703.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902750 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  81 81 UR  22  380.00  460.00  542.00  623.00  703.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883078 SANGITA  ADHIKARY Female No  82 82 UR  6  380.00  454.00  540.00  620.00  694.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564885 SUNITH  GHOSH Male No  83 83 UR  16  380.00  452.00  537.00  617.00  689.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799690 DIYASHA  DEY Female No  84 84 UR  10  379.00  467.00  556.00  644.00  705.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878290 PRASUN  MAJI Male No  85 85 UR  13  379.00  463.00  547.00  623.00  693.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207178 BALARAM  DAS Male No  86 86 UR  7  378.00  446.00  538.00  622.00  690.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000829592 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  87  5 87 OBC-B  9  378.00  441.00  529.00  612.00  693.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291694 RANJITA  HEMBRAM Female No  88  3 88 ST  13  377.00  444.00  532.00  619.00  687.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125076 TANISHA  BANERJEE Female No  89  2 89 EWS  9  375.00  445.00  535.00  615.00  685.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382506 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  90  6 90 OBC-B  14  375.00  443.00  533.00  621.00  689.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232363 DISHA  GHARUI Female No  91  6 91 SC  7  374.00  448.00  536.00  610.00  684.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124640 BANDITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  92 92 UR  11  374.00  448.00  534.00  617.00  691.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803746 MANDIRA  GARAI Female No  93 93 UR  3  374.00  446.00  528.00  606.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012487 SHRABANI  PATRA Female No  94 94 UR  9  374.00  444.00  530.00  608.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991534 ADRITA  SINGHA Female No  95 95 UR  11  374.00  436.00  526.00  612.00  686.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352107 SAMSAD  ALAM Male No  96 96 UR  4  374.00  433.00  525.00  604.00  678.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114767 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  4  373.00  444.00  530.00  613.00  684.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969130 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  98 98 UR  11  370.00  441.00  530.00  608.00  679.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811901 SURYA SHEKHAR RAKSHIT Male No  99  7 99 OBC-B  1  369.00  447.00  528.00  606.00  677.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454307 JOYJEET  RUDRA Male No  100 100 UR  14  369.00  445.00  526.00  602.00  677.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819345 SUHANA  SABNAM Female No  101 101 UR  1  369.00  440.00  516.00  591.00  665.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766949 PRIYASHIS  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  11  367.00  439.00  516.00  590.00  662.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236024 TIASHA  MONDAL Female No  103 103 UR  6  366.00  431.00  523.00  607.00  672.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539396 SURYA SHEKHAR HANSDA Male No  104  4 104 ST  7  365.00  441.00  528.00  604.00  670.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924450 ARPAN  PAL Male No  105 105 UR  9  364.00  429.00  520.00  603.00  668.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567998 MEGHNA  SINGHA Female No  106 106 UR  18  364.00  426.00  511.00  592.00  666.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573409 DEBOPRAVHA  MONDAL Female No  107 107 UR  4  363.00  438.00  519.00  594.00  669.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268236 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  108 108 UR  13  363.00  431.00  515.00  598.00  666.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985289 ANKIT  HEMBRAM Male No  109  5 109 ST  5  363.00  429.00  520.00  590.00  660.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587557 DISHA  DUTTA Female No  110 110 UR  12  363.00  428.00  522.00  607.00  672.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001424250 SOUMYAJEET  SHEE Male No  111  8 111 OBC-B  3  362.00  433.00  511.00  583.00  654.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597745 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  112 112 UR  15  362.00  427.00  513.00  598.00  663.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869275 PRITAM  BASU Male No  113 113 UR  3  362.00  426.00  509.00  590.00  660.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529896 APARAJITA  MANDAL Female No  114 114 UR  7  362.00  423.00  511.00  597.00  663.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226782 TANIA  PANJA Female No  115 115 UR  4  361.00  436.00  521.00  596.00  660.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188113 CHOWDHURY MOKSUD 

HOSSAIN

Male No  116 116 UR  15  361.00  431.00  511.00  589.00  659.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039501 USHONA  MANDAL Female No  117 117 UR  15  361.00  425.00  517.00  600.00  664.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384089 JYOTIRMOY  SAIN Male No  118 118 UR  25  360.00  431.00  512.00  586.00  657.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929219 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  119  6 119 OBC-A  4  360.00  428.00  509.00  582.00  652.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282793 SUPRITI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  120 120 UR  3  358.00  424.00  510.00  584.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298616 SOURADIP  DAS Male No  121  9 121 OBC-B  16  358.00  424.00  504.00  580.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833502 DOLLY  PATRA Female No  122 122 UR  2  357.00  417.00  508.00  583.00  654.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008836 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  123  7 123 OBC-A  3  356.00  430.00  512.00  586.00  660.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412204 SAFWAN MUSTAFA 

BISWAS

Male No  124  8 124 OBC-A  12  356.00  425.00  512.00  582.00  651.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203610 ARKA  SAMANTA Male No  125 125 UR  11  355.00  425.00  514.00  585.00  655.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747987 DEB  CHATTOPADHYAY Male No  126 126 UR  13  353.00  414.00  501.00  575.00  645.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833009 MD AJIJ GAYEN Male No  127  9 127 OBC-A  11  351.00  418.00  498.00  574.00  641.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746060 DEEP  DAS Male No  128  7 128 SC  4  351.00  411.00  501.00  584.00  644.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581667 SNEHA  PAL Female No  129  10 129 OBC-B  1  350.00  417.00  502.00  582.00  649.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924629 PARAM BRATA TEWARY Male No  130 130 UR  16  349.00  420.00  501.00  572.00  638.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653052 SRITOMA  ROY Female No  131 131 UR  8  349.00  419.00  502.00  572.00  640.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079694 SAYANI  KONAR Female No  132 132 UR  5  346.00  409.00  489.00  561.00  629.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754998 MD ABIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  133  10 133 OBC-A  18  345.00  432.00  519.00  586.00  639.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780281 ANAMITRA  SARKAR Male No  134 134 UR  7  345.00  409.00  487.00  565.00  629.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002085171 ISHA  MAITY Female No  135 135 UR  16  344.00  407.00  491.00  571.00  634.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372323 SK MISHBAUL HAQUE Male No  136  11 136 OBC-A  7  343.00  421.00  499.00  565.00  626.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013092 TUSHAR  HALDAR Male No  137  8 137 SC  2  334.00  400.00  475.00  547.00  613.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267544 SHREYA  NATH Female No  138 138 UR  4  334.00  399.00  475.00  544.00  609.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942754 ROJA  SULTANA Female No  139 139 UR  8  334.00  397.00  468.00  538.00  605.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568032 SAMPRIT  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  140 140 UR  3  332.00  398.00  479.00  545.00  611.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082809 SANCHITA  KALINDI Female No  141  9 141 SC  8  330.00  392.00  472.00  547.00  609.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234979 RAFIKUL ISLAM SEIKH Male No  142 142 UR  5  328.00  401.00  474.00  544.00  606.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394919 ANKIT  PRAMANICK Male No  143  11 143 OBC-B  10  318.00  380.00  455.00  523.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197906 ANWIT  DUTTA Male No  144 144 UR  20  317.00  370.00  456.00  531.00  584.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412901 TANIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  145 145 UR  12  316.00  374.00  454.00  518.00  576.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777444 RAJ  CHATTORAJ Male No  146 146 UR  15  315.00  373.00  456.00  521.00  579.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080154 RAJNANDINI  MONDAL Female No  147 147 UR  4  315.00  366.00  455.00  529.00  580.00  630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507618 MD KHALID KAZI Male No  148  12 148 OBC-B  3  314.00  379.00  450.00  515.00  573.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871496 ANWESH  BAIDYA Male No  149 149 UR  5  314.00  375.00  453.00  516.00  577.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288843 SANSKRITA  SENGUPTA Female No  150 150 UR  13  313.00  373.00  448.00  513.00  573.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859885 SOHANA  PARWEEN Female No  151 151 UR  6  311.00  368.00  462.00  519.00  571.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754133 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  152 152 UR  8  309.00  365.00  437.00  504.00  562.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661700 SANAT KUMAR MANDI Male No  153  6 153 ST  3  307.00  367.00  452.00  512.00  563.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898772 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  154 154 UR  20  303.00  355.00  430.00  503.00  555.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407039 KASHIS  KUMARI Female No  155 155 UR  1  303.00  353.00  434.00  506.00  556.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148384 SHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  156 156 UR  21  302.00  366.00  438.00  502.00  553.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200616 ARNAB  KORA Male No  157  7 157 ST  22  299.00  350.00  426.00  496.00  547.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708071 HEMMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  158  8 158 ST  11  295.00  346.00  426.00  483.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001945403 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  159 159 UR  16  292.00  346.00  413.00  474.00  530.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306303 JASMINE  SEKH Female No  160 160 UR  14  290.00  341.00  412.00  472.00  529.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776898 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  161  10 161 SC  6  287.00  345.00  408.00  466.00  523.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598383 SNEHA  AFRIN Female No  162 162 UR  3  286.00  338.00  405.00  469.00  521.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316621 ARNAB  ROY Male No  163 163 UR  17  285.00  334.00  408.00  465.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616419 ADITI BIBHISHAN BISWAS Female No  164  11 164 SC  16  277.00  338.00  402.00  463.00  512.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543301 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  165 165 UR  9  252.00  300.00  355.00  409.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001571063 SAIKH SAJJAD SOHEL Male No  21  1 1 OBC-A  14  445.00  533.00  628.00  716.00  803.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685145 TANIA  PARVIN Female No  41  2 2 OBC-A  10  421.00  507.00  598.00  684.00  769.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902066 ASRAFI  KHATUN Female No  42  3 3 OBC-A  3  421.00  506.00  596.00  681.00  764.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689961 ARMAN  MONDAL Male No  56  4 4 OBC-A  21  407.00  493.00  579.00  663.00  742.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475907 WAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  64  5 5 OBC-A  23  397.00  470.00  556.00  638.00  718.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929219 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  119  6 6 OBC-A  4  360.00  428.00  509.00  582.00  652.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008836 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  123  7 7 OBC-A  3  356.00  430.00  512.00  586.00  660.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412204 SAFWAN MUSTAFA 

BISWAS

Male No  124  8 8 OBC-A  12  356.00  425.00  512.00  582.00  651.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833009 MD AJIJ GAYEN Male No  127  9 9 OBC-A  11  351.00  418.00  498.00  574.00  641.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754998 MD ABIDUR RAHAMAN Male No  133  10 10 OBC-A  18  345.00  432.00  519.00  586.00  639.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372323 SK MISHBAUL HAQUE Male No  136  11 11 OBC-A  7  343.00  421.00  499.00  565.00  626.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000512294 RITAM  PAUL Male No  23  1 1 OBC-B  22  440.00  530.00  627.00  717.00  799.00  880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315357 ARKA  GORAI Male No  31  2 2 OBC-B  20  432.00  522.00  612.00  700.00  784.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542151 SAYAN  DEY Male No  33  3 3 OBC-B  13  430.00  522.00  614.00  700.00  784.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565693 MANISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  47  4 4 OBC-B  18  416.00  492.00  582.00  669.00  752.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829592 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  87  5 5 OBC-B  9  378.00  441.00  529.00  612.00  693.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382506 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  90  6 6 OBC-B  14  375.00  443.00  533.00  621.00  689.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811901 SURYA SHEKHAR RAKSHIT Male No  99  7 7 OBC-B  1  369.00  447.00  528.00  606.00  677.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424250 SOUMYAJEET  SHEE Male No  111  8 8 OBC-B  3  362.00  433.00  511.00  583.00  654.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298616 SOURADIP  DAS Male No  121  9 9 OBC-B  16  358.00  424.00  504.00  580.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581667 SNEHA  PAL Female No  129  10 10 OBC-B  1  350.00  417.00  502.00  582.00  649.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394919 ANKIT  PRAMANICK Male No  143  11 11 OBC-B  10  318.00  380.00  455.00  523.00  585.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507618 MD KHALID KAZI Male No  148  12 12 OBC-B  3  314.00  379.00  450.00  515.00  573.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000483258 MEGHA  HALDAR Female No  4  1 1 SC  5  468.00  563.00  659.00  755.00  850.00  936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954102 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  10  2 2 SC  20  455.00  551.00  647.00  743.00  837.00  910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294203 DEBRANJAN  POREL Male No  15  3 3 SC  4  449.00  539.00  631.00  722.00  812.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412565 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  35  4 4 SC  21  427.00  509.00  601.00  688.00  772.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818617 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  38  5 5 SC  15  422.00  511.00  604.00  693.00  772.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232363 DISHA  GHARUI Female No  91  6 6 SC  7  374.00  448.00  536.00  610.00  684.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746060 DEEP  DAS Male No  128  7 7 SC  4  351.00  411.00  501.00  584.00  644.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013092 TUSHAR  HALDAR Male No  137  8 8 SC  2  334.00  400.00  475.00  547.00  613.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082809 SANCHITA  KALINDI Female No  141  9 9 SC  8  330.00  392.00  472.00  547.00  609.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776898 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  161  10 10 SC  6  287.00  345.00  408.00  466.00  523.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616419 ADITI BIBHISHAN BISWAS Female No  164  11 11 SC  16  277.00  338.00  402.00  463.00  512.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 
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A001719160 PRIYO  SAREN Male No  46  1 1 ST  1  416.00  501.00  594.00  684.00  769.00  832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230002 PAPAI  MANDI Male No  58  2 2 ST  1  404.00  494.00  584.00  668.00  746.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291694 RANJITA  HEMBRAM Female No  88  3 3 ST  13  377.00  444.00  532.00  619.00  687.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539396 SURYA SHEKHAR HANSDA Male No  104  4 4 ST  7  365.00  441.00  528.00  604.00  670.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985289 ANKIT  HEMBRAM Male No  109  5 5 ST  5  363.00  429.00  520.00  590.00  660.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661700 SANAT KUMAR MANDI Male No  153  6 6 ST  3  307.00  367.00  452.00  512.00  563.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200616 ARNAB  KORA Male No  157  7 7 ST  22  299.00  350.00  426.00  496.00  547.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708071 HEMMAL  HEMBRAM Male No  158  8 8 ST  11  295.00  346.00  426.00  483.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: EWS
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A002038438 STABSTUTI  GOSWAMI Female No  39  1 1 EWS  9  422.00  507.00  602.00  687.00  772.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125076 TANISHA  BANERJEE Female No  89  2 2 EWS  9  375.00  445.00  535.00  615.00  685.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


